	QUALITY ACADEMICS
		2019 MARATHON SCHEDULE
MAY 4TH – JUNE 9TH 	

	 DATE
	CAPE
	CSEC



	



	Saturday, May 4
	· Pure Math (U1-M1), 9:00-7:00 pm
	· Mathematics (P2), 10:00-5:00 pm
· 

	Sunday, May 5

	· Pure Math (U2-M3), 9:00-7:00 pm 
· Chemistry (U1-P2), 9:00-4:00 pm
· Physics (U1-P2), 9:00-5:00 pm
· M.O.B. (U1-P2), 9:00 – 5:00 pm
	


	Friday, May 10

	

	· English Language (P2), 10:00 – 2:00 pm
· 

	Saturday, May 11


	· Pure Math (U1-M2), 9:00 -7:00 pm
· Com. Studies (P2) 10:00-2:00 pm
· Chemistry (U2-P2), 9:00- 4:00 pm
· Biology (U1-P2), 9:00-1:00 pm
· 
	· Mathematics (P1), 10:00-1:00 pm

	Sunday May 12

	· Pure Math (U2-M2), 9:00 -7:00 pm
	


	Monday, May 13

	· 
	·  English Language, 4:00-7:00 pm

	Thursday, May 16

	· 
	· Principles of Business (P2), 9:00-5:00 pm

	Saturday , May 18

	· Pure Math (U1-M3), 9:00 -7:00 pm
· Economics (U1-P2), 2:00 -5:00 pm
· Chemistry (U1-P1), 9:00-1:00 pm

	· Biology (P2), 9:00-1:00 pm
· H&SB (P2), 9:00-5:00 pm
· ADD Maths (P2), 10:00-4:00 pm 

	Sunday, May 19

	· Pure Math (U2-M1) 9:00 -7:00 pm
	· Principles of Business (P1), 12:00-5:00 pm

	Friday, May 24

	· 
	· Info. Tech (P2), 10:00-5:00 pm


	Saturday, May 25
	Biology (U2-P2), 9:00-1:00 pm
	· Physics (P2), 9:00 -5:00 pm


	Sunday, May 26

	· Entrepreneurship (U2), 1:00-5:00 pm
	· Info. Tech (P1), 2:00-5:00 pm


	Wednesday, May 29
	· M.O.B. (U1-P1), 12:00-4:00 pm

	

	Saturday, June 1
	· Physics (U1-P1), 10:00-1:00 pm
· Com. Studies (P1), 4:00-7:00 pm
	· Biology (P1), 9:00-12:00 noon
H&SB (P1), 9:00-3:00 pm
ADD Maths (P1), 10:00-1:00 pm
Physics (P1), 10:00-1:00 pm

	Saturday, June 8

	· Biology (U1-P1), 9:00-12:00 noon
· Economics (U1-P1), 2:00-5:00 pm 
	· 

	Sunday, June 9
	· Chemistry (U2-P1), 9:00-1:00 pm
· Biology (U2-P1), 1:00-4:00 pm

	· 
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